
3.0 Afternoon programme
5. 0 Light and bright
5.30 Dinner music
6.0 "The Rank Outsider"
615 LONDON NEWS and War
Review
6.45 Sports results
6.57 Station notices
7. 0 Evening programme
7.15 Topical talk from BBC
7.30 Miscellany8.0 "Kitchener of Khartoum’
$8.25 Light classical programme
9. 0 Newsreel with Commentary
9.26 "Evergreens of Jazz"
9.37 Dance music
10. 0 Close down
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6. 0, 7:0, 7.45,8.45 a.m, London
News
9.30 Music While You Work
10. O Random ramblings
41. 0 For My Lady, "Drama in
Cameo: The Price of Kingship"
41.20 Melodious memories: nov-
elty and humour
412. 0 Lunch music (12.15 and
1.15 p.m., LONDON NEWS)2.0 Vaudeville matinee
83.0 Bands, banjos and_ bari-
tones: Revels, recitals andrhythm

|4.30 Café music
&. O Children’s session
5.45 Dinner music (6.15, LON-
DON NEWS and War Review)
7. 0 Local news service
7.16 Topical Talks from. the
BBC
7.30 EVENING PROGRAMME:
Light. Orchestras and Ballads
Jas. Dixon and 4YA Concert Or-
chestra
The Orchestra, 7

Overture ‘The Opera Ball"
(Heuberger)
7.39 The Dreamers,"When the Organ Played" "The
Song I Love", "The Little Sil-ver Ring’ :

7.49 The Orchestra,
"September in Capri’ (Parr-
Davies), ‘‘The Little Clock on
the Mantel" (Wheeler)
7.58 From the Studio, Lloyd
Spears (baritone),
"Bonnie Dundee" (Scott), "Lordsof the Air’ (Burnaby)8.6 The Orchestra,
"Mr. Barley’s Abroad" selection
(Henman)
8.17 Gladys Moncrieff (soprano)
"Gipsy Charmer" (Akst), "Love,Your Spell’ is Everywhere"
(Janis), ‘‘Where the _ RiverShannon Flows Down to the
Sea" (Lumsdaine)
.26 The Orchestra,
"Chinese Street Serenade"’
(Siede), ‘"Tzigeuner"’, Gipsy
Czardas (Kotschka)
8.36 From the Studio,. Lloyd
Spears,
"Wandering the King’s Highway"
(Leslie Coward), "For England"
(Alan Murray)
8.43 The Orchestra,"A Mediterranean Cruise" (Jalo-
wicz)8.58 Station notices

9. 0 Newsreel with Commentary
9.26 Dance session
10. O Sports summary
10.10 Dance session
10.50 War Review
11. 0 LONDON NEWS
11.20 CLOSE DOWN

LWVO) DUNEDIN1140 ke. 263 m.

5. Op.m. Variety
6. O Dinner music7.0 After dinner music
745 "Every Walk of Life"
8. 0 Variety
8.30 ‘The ‘Old Crony"
8. 0 Band music
10. O Classical music
10.30 Close down

al\/72 INVERCARGILL»* ge! _ €80 kc. 441 m,
7. 0, 7.45, 8.45 a.m. London News11. 0 For My Lady: Drama in
Cameo, Episode 9: "The Price
of- Kingship"11.20 Melodious memories: Nov-
elty and humour
12. 0 Lunch music (12.15 and1.15 p.m., LONDON NEWS)5. O Saturday special
6. 0 ‘Buccaneers of the Pirate
Ship Vulture"
6.156 LONDON NEWS and War
Review
6.45 "Walt. Disney Medley,"Louis Levy’s Orchestra
6.50 To-day’s sports results7. 0 Accordiana
7.15 Topical war talk from BBC7.30 Screen Snapshots8.0 Dance hour (Interludes:
Merry Macs)8.57 Station notices
9. 0 Newsreel with Commentary9.25 Late sporting9.28 For the Musical Connois-seur: Organ music of CésarFranck10.0 Close down

Changes of address may be made
by giving two weeks’ notice to
the Publishing Department, "The
Listener," Box 5004 Lambton Quay,)
Wellington, C.1. ,

LISTENERS’ SUBSCRIPTIONS.- If}
paid in advance at any Money Order)Office: Twelve months, 12/-; six
months, 6/-; three months, 3/-.

Saturday. January 16
1ZB AUCKLAND

1070 ke. 280 m.

6. 0, 7.0,7.45 a.m. London News
7.30 Health Talk by "UncleScrim"
9. 0 Bachelor Girls’ session
9.45 Morning refiections
12. 0 Music and Sports flashes .
12.15 &1.15 p.m. London News
12.30 Gardening session (John
Henry)

1.30 1ZB Happiness Club
(Joan)3.0 London News
4.45 The Milestone Club (Thea)
5. 0 Thea and the Sunbeams
5.45 Sports session (Bill Mere:dith)
6. 0 Highway Night Express(First broadcast)
6.15 London News
6.30 Pinocchio
7. O The Victory Quiz
7.30 The Lone Ranger Ride:Again!
7.45 Lee Sweetland, Americarbaritone
8. 0 Headline News8.5 Happi Hill, the RovingCanadian
8.15 Adventuré on the HighSeas
8.45 You Can’t do Business wittHitler
9. 0 Doctor Mac
| 9.15 Fun with Music
10. 0 Dance time
11. © London News
12. 0 Close down

27.B WELLINGTON1130 ke. 265 m.

6. 0,7.0,7.45 a.m. London News7.30 Health talk by "UncleScrim"
1c. 0 The Gardening session
(‘Snowy")10.15 Variety programme41.30 Happiness Club session12. 0 Mid-day melody menu12.15 & 1.145 p.m. London News2.15 Variety and sports flashes3. 0 First sports summary4. 0 Second sports summary4. 5 Variety programme4.30 London News
6. 0 Highway Night Express6.45 Sports results (Bill King)7.0 The pos

A

Quiz7.30 The Lone Ranger
8. 0 Headline News
8. & Happi Hill, the RovingCanadian
8.15 Adventure on the High
Seas
9. 0 Doctor Mac
9.15 Fun with Music
9. Variety10.30 Dance session
11. 0 London News
11.15 Dance session (cont’d)12. 0 Close down

3ZB CHRISTCHURCH1430 ke. 210 m.

6. 0,7.0,7.45a.m. London News
7.30 Health Talk by "UncleScrim"
8. 0 Fashion’s fancies
8.20 To-day’s sport ("The Toff’’)9. 0 Bachelor Girls’ session
9.30 Variety Parade
10.15 Love for a Day
11.30 The Radio Doctor12. Luncheon session
12.15 &1.15 p.m. London News
12.45 The Gardening session
2. 0 Snappy tunes and sports
flashes

8

3.15 Highlights of humour
4.30 Headline News
4.45 Racing summary5.0 The Children’s session,
commencing with Tales and
Legends
5.30 Music for the early evening
5.45 Sports results
6. 0 Tales Along the Highway
6.15 London News
6.30 Story Behind the Song7. O The Victory Quiz7.15 Variety7.30 The Lone Ranger Rides
Again!7.45 Cavalcade of New Zealand
History
8. 0 Headline News
8. 5 Laugh Awhile8.15 The Dead Certainty (last
broadcast)8.45 Those Happy Gilmans9. 0 Doctor Mac
9.15 Fun with Music
9.30 Music for the _ stay-atehomes
10. 0 Relay from the Welcome
Club, featuring the Lyn ChristieOrchestra
11. 0 London News
12. 0 Close down

A7B DUNEDIN
1310 ke. 234 m.

6. 0,7.0,7.45 a.m. London News7.30 Health Talk by "UncleScrim"
sy
0 Bachelor Girls’ session
9.45 Morning reflections12.15 &1.16 p.m. London Newe
. of to Men
Music and sports flashes

4:30
London News

Q The Children’s session
—‘30 Did You Ever Wonder?
— The Garden Club of their
6. 0 Tales Along the Highway
6A5& London News
6.30 After dinner story
6.45. Sports results7.0 The Victory Quiz7.30 The Lone anger Rides
Again!7.45 Notable Trials
8. 0 Headline News8.5 Happi Hill, the RovingCanadian
8.15 The7 Certainty8.45 Klondi
0 Mac9.15 Fun with Music
10.30 Broadcast of the Town Hall
Dance
11. 0 London News
11.15 Supper interlude for the
Night Shift12. 0 Close down

ZEA ie te
6. 0,7.0,7.45 a.m. London News8:30 Health talk by "UncleScrim"
9. 0-9.30 Selected recordings5.45 p.m. Melody Lane6.15 Londoh News
7.15 Sports results
8. 0 eadline News
8.15 The Dead me
8.30 Saturday Night pecialaViolin recital by Clifford Cook9, 0 Doctor Mac
9.16 Humour
9.30-10.30 Dance time
10.30 Close down.

{IimteKIM
GERMSKILLED noet6tonqwaul,
COLDSSMASHED Kiwihasan importantjobIn the

Navy,preserving boots-keepingthem strong;suppleand wacer-tight: Help theboysinblue(andkhaki)bygoingeasywiththeKiwi:
Remember,a littleKiwigoesalongway M0

SuLmonas Boot
1219 2'9 K4

35

NEtli0zKiwI
Waterproof_

J PolishBLaCK


